
Régionale 16 et 17 mars 2024 - Régionale 16 mars 2024 - Régionale MD
Vert (40) 16.3.2024

SMCO

Charline POULAIN
3319NA SMOG
Circuit : D:JAUNE
Distance : 3150m (Dénivelé 20m)
Temps : 0:36:23 (11'33"/km)

2/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marine JOUANILLOU 0:33:59
3. Mélissa BONNIN 0:43:17

1. 82 00:04:58 439m 11'19"/km
2. 72 00:02:56 00:07:54 183m 16'02"/km
3. 89 00:04:39 00:12:33 164m 28'21"/km
4. 77 00:01:12 00:13:45 110m 10'55"/km
5. 78 00:03:06 00:16:51 276m 11'14"/km
6. 74 00:02:53 00:19:44 194m 14'52"/km
7. 101 00:01:27 00:21:11 108m 13'26"/km
8. 106 00:02:30 00:23:41 341m 7'20"/km
9. 84 00:01:31 00:25:12 150m 10'07"/km

10. 67 00:04:39 00:29:51 452m 10'17"/km
11. 62 00:03:13 00:33:04 208m 15'28"/km
12. 255 00:02:24 00:35:28 299m 8'02"/km
13. 999 00:00:55 00:36:23 189m 4'51"/km
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